
CottonInfo is a joint program by cotton industry bodies 
Cotton Australia, CRDC and CSD, bringing you the latest news, information, 

events and research, helping you to achieve best practice.
 

Our team of regional extension officers, technical leads and myBMP experts 
are standing by to help you with the latest information, for this season and 

the next.

Talk to us today for advice on nutrition, soil health, water management, 
pesticide use efficiency, energy use, carbon, biosecurity, disease and insect 

management, natural resource management, stewardship and weed control - 
and more. 

 
You can find our details overleaf, or visit us at www.cottoninfo.com.au.

Information when you need it

Connecting growers
with research
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http://www.cottoninfo.com.au


myBMP team
The myBMP team run the industry’s best management practice program, myBMP. Contact the myBMP team to learn more 
about - or to participate in - myBMP. 

               	         Rick Kowitz	          	    	       	    Nicole Scott                                      		     Polly Quinn	

myBMP Manager
P: 0427 050 832
E: rickk@cotton.org.au

myBMP Customer Service Officer
P: 1800cotton (1800 268 866)
E: nicoles@cotton.org.au

myBMP Lead Auditor
P: 0418 385 656
E: pollygibbons@gmail.com

Meet our team

Visit us at: www.cottoninfo.com.au

Regional Extension Officers
Regional Extension Officers provide cotton research outcomes and information directly to growers, agronomists, 
consultants and agribusinesses in each region. Contact your local Regional Extension Officer for the latest research, trials 
and events in your area. 

Led by CottonInfo Program Manager Warwick Waters (0437 937 074, warwick.waters@crdc.com.au), and 
supported by Communications Manager Ruth Redfern (0408 476 341, ruth.redfern@crdc.com.au) the 
CottonInfo team of Regional Extension Officers, Technical Leads & myBMP experts are all here to help! 

is a joint initiative of

                      Elsie Hudson     		        	 Amanda Thomas	   			   Andrew McKay      	       

Namoi
P: 0458 142 777
E: elsie.hudson@cottoninfo.net.au 	

Border Rivers, St George, Dirranbandi
P: 
E: andrew.mckay@cottoninfo.net.au

Southern NSW
P: 0427 207 406
E: kieran.okeeffe@cottoninfo.
net.au

Macquarie and Bourke
P: 0417 226 411 
E: amanda.thomas@cottoninfo.net.au

             Annabel Twine         	        Kieran O’Keeffe  	               Janelle Montgomery	          Sharna Holman

Darling Downs
P: 0447 176 007
E: annabel.twine@cottoninfo.
net.au

Technical Leads
Technical leads are experts in their fields and provide in-depth analysis, information and research to the industry, for the 
benefit of all growers. Contact the technical leads to learn more about water use efficiency, nutrition, soil health and much, 
much more. 

           	  Eric Koetz               	  	                      Jon Welsh                       	                                    Paul Grundy                   

      	 Stacey Vogel       	         		                  Sharna Holman		    	              René van der Sluijs	

Weed Management
P: 0413 256 132
E: eric.koetz@dpi.nsw.gov.au

Integrated Pest Management
P: 0427 929 172
E: paul.grundy@daf.qld.gov.au

Natural Resources and Catchments
P: 0428 266 712
E: staceyvogel.consulting@gmail.com

Fibre Quality
P: 0408 885 211 
E: sluijs@optusnet.com.au

	  			    		  Ben Crawley	        			    			                 

Irrigation (Technical Support)
P: 0439 247 605
E: ben.crawley@dpi.nsw.gov.au

Energy and Climate
P: 0458 215 335
E: jon@agecon.com.au

Biosecurity 
P: 0477 394 116
E: sharna.holman@daf.qld.gov.au

Gwydir and Mungindi
P: 0428 640 990
E: janelle.montgomery@
cottoninfo.net.au

Central QLD
P: 0477 394 116
E: sharna.holman@daf.qld.
gov.au
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